Thinking in Sentences / Denken in Sdtzen

Programm

Donnerstag, 30. Mai 2024

10:00

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00

12:30-13:15

13:30

14:45-15:30

15:30-16:15

16:15

16:45-17:30

17:30-18:15

19:00

Freitag, 31. Mai 2024

9:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00

Eroffnung

Carlos Spoerhase (Miinchen)

Glenn W. Most (Pisa/Chicago)
Kaffeepause

John T. Hamilton (Cambridge, Mass.)

Mittagessen

Juliane Vogel (Konstanz)

Christopher Wood (New Y ork)

Kaffeepause

Dina Emundts (Berlin)
Christoph Mollers (Berlin)

Abendessen

Angelika Linke (Ziirich)
Gilles Philippe (Lausanne)

Kaffeepause

Wissenschaftskolleg zu Berlin

INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDY



11:30-12:15

12:30

13:45-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15

19:00

Andrew Hui (Singapur)
Mittagessen

Beatrice Griindler (Berlin)
Johanna Schumm (Miinchen)
Kaffeepause

Florian Fuchs (Princeton)
Riidiger Campe (New Haven)
Verabschiedung

Abendessen



